
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VIII - EASTERN VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE:NORTHERN SAMAR QUARTER: 3

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:SAN ROQUE

1

9788569

Improvement, Widening, 

Embankment of Malarag Creek 

(Zone I, 2, 3)

Php.999,999.96
San Roque 

Northern 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. 

Cahilig/Teresa St. Sta. 

Mesa Manila 998,303.06 June 15, 2023 45 CD

2

9933284

Construction of Solid 

WasteFacility

Php. 1,299,103.33
San Roque 

Northern 

Samar CDU Construction

Cesar D. Uy/Barangay 

Magsaysay, Bobon N. 

Samar Php. 1,299,103.33 July 31, 2023 60 CD

3

9945698

Construction of Food 

Processing Center Project ID: 

2023-8751-013009

Php. 4,999,585.18
San Roque 

Northern 

Samar CDU Construction

Cesar D. Uy/Barangay 

Magsaysay, Bobon N. 

Samar 4,995,608.88 August 03, 2023 150 CD

4

10015796

Improvement of Access Road 

Leading to MRF

Php. 1,199,492.53
San Roque 

Northern 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. 

Cahilig/Teresa St. Sta. 

Mesa Manila 1,196,969.50 August 29,2023 45 CD

N/F

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to
the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this 
document.

Signed:

CLEOFE T. POLIDO ENGR ROEL A. MORALES
BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairperson

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Location

Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount
Bidding Date

Contract

Duration

Signed:


